SGM818xQ
Micro-Power Voltage Detector
for Automotive Applications
SG Micro Corp
NOVEMBER 2024 – REV. A
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The SGM818xQ is a low power consumption voltage

NOVEMBER 2024 SG Micro Corp
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL THRESHOLD
VOLTAGE (V)
PACKAGE
DESCRIPTION
SPECIFIED
TEMPERATURE
RANGE
ORDERING
NUMBER
PACKAGE
MARKING
PACKING
OPTION
SGM818B-1.6Q 1.6
SOT-23-3 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM818B-1.6QN3G/TR 1GJXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SOT-23-3 (L-Type) -40℃ to +125℃ SGM818B-1.6QLN3G/TR 1GMXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM818B-2.9Q 2.9
SOT-23-3 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM818B-2.9QN3G/TR 1C6XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SOT-23-3 (L-Type) -40℃ to +125℃ SGM818B-2.9QLN3G/TR 0O7XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM818Y-1.6Q 1.6
SOT-23-3 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM818Y-1.6QN3G/TR 1GKXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SOT-23-3 (L-Type) -40℃ to +125℃ SGM818Y-1.6QLN3G/TR 1GNXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM818Y-2.9Q 2.9
SOT-23-3 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM818Y-2.9QN3G/TR 1GLXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SOT-23-3 (L-Type) -40℃ to +125℃ SGM818Y-2.9QLN3G/TR 1GOXX Tape and Reel, 3000
MARKING INFORMATION
NOTE: XX = Date Code.
Date Code - Year
Date Code - Week